ADVANCING
A LT E R N A T I V E S
2020 PRODUCT CATALOG
INNOVATE / GROW / ADVANCE
2
For over 20 years, we have been serving the North American commercial greenhouse
and horticulture industries. As the needs of growers and farmers have grown and
changed, so have we. Today, as always, our offerings are being developed, and expanded

Low Votage Motors
Our line of low voltage motors have been specially designed to meet the unique
demands of the greenhouse and high tunnel. They provide all the torque needed to
drive ventilation, shade and light deprivation systems. They’re specific lightweight
construction is designed to minimize structural forces and make for easier installation.
Single shaft motors are available in 60 Nm, 100 Nm, and 180 Nm. Dual-shaft motors
are available in 100 Nm and 200 Nm. We offer a four-year limited warranty on low
voltage motors when used in conjunction with one of our greenhouse ventilation
controllers. You can automate using one of our environmental controllers or integrate
into your existing system with our controller interface box.
25
60Nm - 100 Nm
26
Curtain Drive Motors
ITEM NUMBER AMPS WATT OUTPUT TORQUE/SPEED MOUNTING OUTPUT SHAFT ADAPTERS
61-LVM60 3 72 60Nm 2.7 RPM None Single 20mm Various
61-LVM60-GW 3 72 60Nm 2.7 RPM Guidewheel Single 20mm Various
61-LVM100 4.2 100 100Nm 3 RPM None Single 20mm Various
61-LVM100-GW 4.2 100 100Nm 3 RPM Guidewheel Single 20mm Various
61-LVM1002D 4.2 100 100Nm 3 RPM None Dual 20mm Various
61-LVM1002D-GW 4.2 100 100Nm 3 RPM Guidewheel Dual 20mm Various
• 24 Volt DC.
• 4-year limited warranty*.
• High torque output in a compact design.
• Easy access limit switches (directional limits).
• Guide wheel assembly for left or right output.
• Multiple roll bar diameter adapters available.
• Single and dual output shafts available.
*When used with an Advancing Alternative controller.
ITEM NUMBER ROLL BAR STYLE MOTOR SHAFT
65-RBA20M-1.3 1.315” OD Roll Bar 20mm
65-RBA20M-1.5 1.5” OD Aluminum Bar 20mm
65-RBA20M-1.6 1.66” OD Roll Bar 20mm
65-RBA20M-K 2” Keder Aluminum Bar 20mm
65-RBA20M-SC 2” Aluminum Side Clasp Roll Bar 20mm
20mm Roll Bar Adapters for Motors
                                    Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
180Nm - 200Nm
27
Motors & Adapters
ITEM NUMBER AMPS WATT OUTPUT TORQUE/SPEED MOUNTING OUTPUT SHAFT ADAPTERS
61-LVM100-SRP 4.2 100 100Nm 3 RPM Stationary Dual 20mm Various
61-LVM200-SRP 10.2 250 200Nm 4.5 RPM Stationary Dual 22mm Various
Rack & Pinion Motors
*When used with an Advancing Alternative controller.
• 24 Volt DC.
• 4-year limited warranty*.
• Easy access limit switches (directional limits).
• Multiple roll bar diameter adapters available.
Large Curtain Motors
ITEM NUMBER AMPS WATT OUTPUT TORQUE/SPEED MOUNTING OUTPUT SHAFT ADAPTERS
61-LVM180 8.3 200 180Nm 4.5 RPM None Single 22mm Various
61-LVM180-GW 8.3 200 180Nm 4.5 RPM Guidewheel Single 22mm Various
61-LVM200 10.2 250 200Nm 4.5 RPM None Dual 22mm Various
61-LVM200-GW 10.2 250 200Nm 4.5 RPM Guidewheel Dual 22mm Various
• 24 Volt DC.
• 4-year limited warranty*.
• High torque output in a compact design.
• Easy access limit switches (directional limits).

28
Manual
Gear Cranks
Operating your manual ventilation system
requires the right gear ratio and mounting
method.
Whether you require guide wheels for a
curtain operation or mounting plates for a
stationary, drive shaft operation, we have
the right manual operator for you.
29
30
ITEM NUMBER RATIO OUTPUT MOUNTING CURTAIN LIFT
63-GC5-1L 5:1 Left Guidewheel 750 sqft
63-GC5-1R 5:1 Right Guidewheel 750 sqft
63-GC10-1L 10:1 Left Guidewheel 1200 sqft
63-GC10-1R 10:1 Right Guidewheel 1200 sqft
Manual Gear Crank with Internal Brake, Single and Dual Output
ITEM NUMBER RATIO MOUNTING OUTPUT CURTAIN LIFT
63-GC7-1 7:1 Guidewheel Single 500 sqft
63-GC7-1S 7:1 Stationary Single 500 sqft
63-GC7:1SH (Short Handle) 7:1 Guidewheel Single 500 sqft
63-GC13-1 13:1 Guidewheel Single 1200 sqft
63-GC13-1S 13:1 Stationary Single 1200 sqft
63-GC13-1SH (Short Handle) 13:1 Guidewheel Single 1200 sqft
63-GC13-12D 13:1 Guidewheel Dual 1200 sqft
63-GC13-12DSH (Short Handle) 13:1 Guidewheel Dual 1200 sqft
63-GC15-12D 15:1 Guidewheel Single/Dual 1500 sqft
63-GC15:1S 15:1 Stationary Single/Dual 1500 sqft
63-GC15-1SH (Short Handle) 15:1 Guidewheel Single/Dual 1500 sqft
63-GC30-12D 30:1 Guidewheel Single/Dual 2000 sqft
63-GC30-1S 30:1 Stationary Single/Dual 2000 sqft
Manual Gear Crank with Handle Brake, Single Output
15:1 Dual output manual gear crank shown
with dual roll bar adapter.
7:1 Manual gear crank. 13:1 Manual gear crank with roll bar adapter

Chain Wheel Operators
Available in 10:1 and 15:1 gear ratios
with single or dual output shafts. Can
be configured with roller guide wheels
or stationary mounting assemblies. All
configurations include 26’ of chain and
the chain keeper.
Chain Wheel Gear
ITEM NUMBER HANDLE LENGTH MAX CURTAIN LIFT ADAPTERS
63-GCLH4 4’ 500sqft Various
63-GCLH8 8’ 500sqft Various
ITEM NUMBER GEAR CHAIN LENGTH MOUNTING OUTPUT
MAX CURTAIN
LIFT
ADAPTERS
63-GCW10-1 10:1 26’ Guidewheel Single/Dual 1200 sqft Various, use 5/8” adapters (pg 31)
63-GCW10-1S 10:1 26’ Stationary Single/Dual 1200 sq ft Various, use 5/8” adapters (pg 31)
63-CGW15-1 15:1 26’ Guidewheel Single/Dual 1500 sqft Various, use 1/2” adapters (pg 31)
63-CGW15-1S 15:1 26’ Stationary Single/Dual 1500 sq ft Various, use 1/2” adapters (pg 31)
Gears & Handles
ITEM CODE HANDLE LENGTH
64-DC 2’ 4’ 6’ 8’ 10’
Drill Crank Handles
Crank Handles
ITEM CODE
64-CH 2’ 4’ 6’ 8’ 10’
Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.               Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
Gear Cranks & Accessories
33
ID NO. PIPE DIAMETER PIPE LENGTH HANGING HARDWARE INCLUDED
71-GP7 1.315” Outside Diameter 7’ No
71-GP7A 1.315” Outside Diameter 7’ Yes
71-GP8-9 1.315” Outside Diameter 8’9” No
71-GP8-9A 1.315” Outside Diameter 8’9” Yes
71-GP10 1.315” Outside Diameter 10’ No
71-GP10A 1.315” Outside Diameter 10’ Yes
71-GP12 1.315” Outside Diameter 12’ No
71-GP12A 1.315” Outside Diameter 12’ Yes
Guide Pipes
71-GPHO
All the hardware needed to hang your guide pipe from your
greenhouse.

8’ 12’ 12HD
SOLD QTY PER BUNDLE
Each or Bundle 8
SIZES
8’ 12’
SOLD
Each
SIZES
8’ 12’
SOLD QTY PER BUNDLE
Each or Bundle 4
72-SCRB 72-RL 72-RLR
Roll Lock System
Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.               Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
ID NO. PIPE DIAMETER PIPE LENGTH SWEGED GAUGE SOLD
71-RP8-1.3-16 1.315” Outside Diameter 8’ Yes 16 Each
71-RP12-1.3-16 1.315” Outside Diameter 12’ Yes 16 Each
71-RP12-1.3-16B 1.315” Outside Diameter 12’ Yes 16 Bundle (91pcs)
71-RP21-1.3-16 1.315” Outside Diameter 21’ Yes 16 Each
71-RP21-1.3-16B 1.315” Outside Diameter 21’ Yes 16 Bundle (91pcs)
71-RP24-1.3-16 1.315” Outside Diameter 24’ Yes 16 Each
71-RP24-13-16B 1.315” Outside Diameter 24’ Yes 16 Bundle (91pcs)
Roll Pipe / Polycarbonate Glazing
38
Pre-drilled every 12”
SIZES

Keder Double bar. 2” outside
diameter. 12’ long with double Keder
rope grooves. Includes splice and
four tek screws.
Keder Top Clasp. 12’ long aluminum
with .25” holes punched every 12” on
center.
72-KEDER-TC 72-KEDER12
Keder Single bar. 1.375” outside
diameter. 12’ long with single Keder
rope grove. Includes splice and four
tek screws.
72-KEDER-S
Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.               Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
ITEM CODE CFM KIT POWER
22-IF60 60 No 120V
22-IF60-A 60 Yes 120V
22-IF60-SW 60 Yes 120V
22-IF60-MB Mounting bracket
22-IF148 148 No 120V
22-IF148-A 148 Yes 120V
22-IF148-MB Mounting bracket
22-IF80-R-12V 80 Yes Solar
22-IF80-SW-12V 80 Yes Solar
ITEM CODE TYPE OZ SQ/YD MIL WIDTH
24-FRSS6 Curtain Fabric 4.1 9 6’
24-FRSS8 Curtain Fabric 4.1 9 8’
24-FRSS13 Curtain Fabric 4.1 9 13’
Solarside lightweight, diffusing, woven curtain poly
Fabrics and Inflation components
ITEM CODE TYPE OZ SQ/YD MIL WIDTH
24-FRFV9.5 Frosted 9.5 12 Custom
24-FRFV9.5-6 Frosted 9.5 12 6’
24-FRFV13 Frosted 13 17 Custom
24-FRFV18 Frosted 18 20 Custom
24-FRWV9.5 White 9.5 12 Custom
24-FRWV18 White 18 20 Custom
ITEM CODE TYPE OZ SQ/YD MIL WIDTH
24-BOV9.5 Blackout 9.5 9 Custom
24-BOV9.5-6 Blackout 9.5 9 6’
24-BOV16 Blackout 16 12 Custom
Frosted durable, semi-transparent, diffusing vinyl
Blackout vinyl
Inflation Components & Kits
42
SIZES
24” 48” 72”
22-IFJH
Jumper Hoses
Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.               Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
Wire Products
*Radius before ground installation
S-Hooks made from galvanized 10 gauge heavy steel wire.
S HOOK LENGTH (INCHES)
6 12 15 18 24 30 36 42 48
SOLD QTY PER BOX
Box 100
ITEM CODE GAUGE LENGTH WIDTH BOX QTY.
21-SS-10PK 11 6” 1” 10
21-SS-25PK 11 6” 1” 25
21-SS100PK 11 6” 1” 100
21-SS-6-1-11 11 6” 1” 1000
21-SS-6-1-8 8 6” 1” 500
21-SS-8-1-11 11 8” 1” 1000
21-SS-8-1-8 8 8” 1” 500
Sod Staples
21-SH
Row Cover Hoops
ITEM CODE DIAMETER RADIUS* TENSILE PRE-BENT BOX QTY.
21-RCH64 .177” 17” 150,000 64” 100
21-RCH64B .177” 17” 150,000 64” 3000
21-RCH76 .177” 17” 150,000 76” 100
43
Our Zig Zag Wire is made from .085” diameter, heavy-
duty, stainless steel spring wire, double-tempered to
allow for a better return to original shape.
21-ZZW
ITEM CODE THICKNESS LENGTH QTY
21-ZZW4 .085 SS 4’ Ea
21-ZZW4-20 .085 SS 4’ 20
21-ZZW4-50 .085 SS 4’ 50
21-ZZW6 .085 SS 6’ Ea
21-ZZW6-50 .085 SS 6’ 50
Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.               Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
ITEM CODE MAX HEIGHT ROPE PATTERN EZ SNAP EYE BOLTS
85-LW-EZEB6- 8’ V Yes 6”
85-LW-EZEB8- 8’ V Yes 8”

Used with our 5000lb test
webbing, this lashing winch
creates a wind control
system unlike most rope
systems on the market.
Most often used for wind
control on external light dep
systems, vertical curtain
walls, and single layer poly
houses.
85-LWA
Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.               Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
Shutters
Fans
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
86-S16 16” single panel shutter
86-S24 24” single panel shutter
86-S30 30” single panel shutter
86-S36 36” single panel shutter
86-S40 40” double panel shutter
86-S42 42” double panel shutter
86-S48 48” double panel shutter
86-S54 54” double panel shutter
86-S60 60” double panel shutter
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
86-HAF-EB20 20” EZ-Breeze 1680 CFM single phase fan.
86-HAF-GB12 12” Green Breeze 970 CFM single phase fan.
86-HAF-GB20 20” Green Breeze 3650 CFM single phase fan.
Circulation Fans
These fans come with a 10’ cord and are pre-wired for 115V.
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
86-SF12 12” shutter fan. 970 CFM 1625RPM
86-SF16 16” shutter fan. 1440 CFM 1625 RPM
86-SF20 20” shutter fan. 3140 CFM 1725 RPM
86-SF24 24” shutter fan. 4640 CFM 1725 RPM
86-SF30 30” shutter fan. 6770 CFM 825 RPM
86-SWF30 30” slant wall fan. 7100 CFM 825 RPM
86-SWF36 36” slant wall fan. 9700 CFM 825 RPM
86-SWF50 50” slant wall fan. 21600 CFM 588 RPM
Shutter & Slantwall Fans
Shutter Motor Kit
46
86-SMK     Our shutter motor kit works with our single
or double panel shutters. Kit includes motor, lever arm,
chain, s hooks, tension springs, mounting bracket and
assembly hardware.
Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.               Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
Fans & Heaters
Heaters
Modine Model PTP
Stainless steel heat exchangers for longer life. 80%
efficiency.  Modine’s horizontal power vented PTP unit
heater line. Electronic ignition with 100% shutoff and
continuous retry. Power vent does not require vertical
vent pipe.
ITEM CODE
BTU/HR
INPUT/OUTPUT
CFM VENT SIZE WEIGHT FUEL SOURCE
86-MPTP150 150,000/120,000 2140 4” 165lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPTP175 175,000/140,000 2725 4” 210lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPTP200 200,000/160,000 2870 4” 220lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPTP250 250,000/200,000 3995 6” 265lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MTPT300 300,000/240,000 4545 6” 270lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
Modine Model PDP
80% efficiency.  Modine’s vertical power vented PDP unit heater line.
Electronic ignition with 100% shutoff and continuous retry.
Power vent does not require vertical vent pipe.
ITEM CODE
BTU/HR
INPUT/OUTPUT
CFM VENT SIZE WEIGHT FUEL SOURCE
86-MPDP150 150,000/120,000 2180 5” 168lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPDP175 175,000/140,000 2550 5” 175lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPDP200 200,000/160,000 2870 5” 239lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPDP250 250,000/200,000 3700 6” 239lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
Modine Effinity93
Modine model PTC. With stainless steel heat exchangers for
longer life. At 93% efficiency, this is Modine’s most efficient
condensing unit heater in North America. Direct spark ignition.
Power exhaust. High efficiency separated combustion.
ITEM CODE
BTU/HR
INPUT/OUTPUT
CFM VENT SIZE WEIGHT FUEL SOURCE
86-MPDP150 150,000/120,000 2180 5” 168lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPDP175 175,000/140,000 2550 5” 175lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPDP200 200,000/160,000 2870 5” 239lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MPDP250 250,000/200,000 3700 6” 239lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
Modine Hot Dawg
Electric ignition with 100% shutoff and continuous retry. Power vent does
not require vertical vent. 80% efficiency.
ITEM CODE
BTU/HR
INPUT/OUTPUT
CFM VENT SIZE WEIGHT FUEL SOURCE
86-MHD45 45,000/36,000 720 3” 60lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MHD75 75,000/60,000 1160 3” 85lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MHD100 100,000/80,000 1490 4” 125lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
86-MHD125 125,000/100,000 1980 4” 128lbs Propane OR Natural Gas
47Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.               Visit www.advancingalternatives.com for pricing information.
LAG SCREWS
ITEM CODE LENGTH
34-LS.312-1.75 1.75”
34-LS.375-1.25 1.25”
34-LS.375-1.75 1.75”
34-LS.375-3 3”
Fasteners
NEO BONDED WASHERS
ITEM CODE NUMBER SIZE
33-WNB12-.625 12 .625” OD
33-WNB12-1.125 12 1.125” OD
33-WNB14-.625 14 .625” OD
33-WNB14-1.125 14 1.125” OD
48
TEK SCREWS
ITEM CODE # LENGTH WASHER QTY PER PACK
34-TS12-.75-110 12 .75” Washer Head 110
34-TS12-.75-1000 12 .75” Washer Head 1000
34-TS12-1-110 12 1” Washer Head 110
34-TS12-1-1000 12 1” Washer Head 1000
34-TS12-1.5-110 12 1.5” Washer Head 110
34-TS12-1.5-1000 12 1.5” Washer Head 1000
34-TS14-1-110 14 1” Washer Head 110
34-TS14-1-1000 14 1” Washer Head 1000
34-TS14-1.5-110 14 1.5” Washer Head 110
34-TS14-1.5-1000 14 1.5” Washer Head 1000
34-TS14-2-110 14 2” Washer Head 110
34-TS14-2-1000 14 2” Washer Head 1000
34-TS14-2.5-110 14 2.5” Washer Head 110
34-TS14-2.5-1000 14 2.5” Washer Head 1000
34-TSNB12-1.5 12 1.5” Neo Bonded 100
34-TSNB12-2 12 2” Neo Bonded 100
34-TSNB14-1.5 14 1.5” Neo Bonded 100
34-TSNB14-1.75 14 1.75” Neo Bonded 100
34-TSNB14-2 14 2” Neo Bonded 100
WOOD GRIP TEK SCREWS
34-WG12-1.5-110 12 1.5” Washer Head 110
34-WG12-1.5-1000 12 1.5” Washer Head 1000
34-WG14-1.75-65 14 1.75” Washer Head 65
34-WG14-1.75-110 14 1.75” Washer Head 110
34-WG14-1.75-1000 14 1.75” Washer Head 1000
STRAPPING CLAMPS
ID NO. CONNECTS 1.315” PIPE TO
35-SC1.3-1.3 1.315”
35-SC1.3-1.6 1.66”